Start
Time

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
9:10
9:10
9:50
9:50
9:50
11:10
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
13:00
13:40
13:40
15:00
15:00
15:40
15:40
15:40

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

March 4, 2026

03 - Fraser Valley

351 - Residential Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

14
14
14
14
11
11
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
11
11
11
11
14
14
14

Jur

236
236
236
236
306
306
326
326
326
236
326
326
326
326
326
306
306
306
306
326
326
326

Roll Number

0005406.000
0005406.000
0005406.000
0005406.000
D-224-082-49-0
D-224-082-49-0
6081-15006-9
6081-15006-9
6081-15006-9
0001830.004
2210-04022-X
2210-04022-X
2210-04022-X
2210-04022-X
5253-01002-6
D-157-611-00-0
D-157-611-00-0
D-313-450-03-0
D-313-450-03-0
2240-09008-X
2240-09008-X
2240-09008-X

Category Amendment

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Number
P14RES
P14RES
P14RES
P14RES
P11RES
P11RES
P14RES
P14RES
P14RES
P14RES
P14RES
P14RES
P14RES
P14RES
P14RES
P11RES
P11RES
P11RES
P11RES
P14RES
P14RES
P14RES

Appellant
Type

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

1127 KENT ST WHITE ROCK
1127 KENT ST WHITE ROCK
1127 KENT ST WHITE ROCK
1127 KENT ST WHITE ROCK
5062 WILLOW SPRINGS DR DELTA
5062 WILLOW SPRINGS DR DELTA
13283 56 AVE SURREY

13283 56 AVE SURREY

13283 56 AVE SURREY

1285 EVERALL ST WHITE ROCK
13027 106 AVE SURREY

13027 106 AVE SURREY

13027 106 AVE SURREY

13027 106 AVE SURREY

16118 40 AVE SURREY

7941 110 ST DELTA

7941 110 ST DELTA

30 CENTENNIAL PKY DELTA

30 CENTENNIAL PKY DELTA
10683 141A ST SURREY

10683 141A ST SURREY

10683 141A ST SURREY

Panel : 351 - Residential Lower Mainland
Run Date : 03-03-2026 03:06 PM
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