

**Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule****Panel Date : March 4, 2026****Region : 03 - Fraser Valley****Panel : 351 - Residential Lower Mainland**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

<b>Start Time</b>	<b>Area</b>	<b>Jur</b>	<b>Roll Number</b>	<b>Category</b>	<b>Amendment Number</b>	<b>Appellant Type</b>	<b>Civic Address</b>
8:30	14	236	0005406.000	Res	P14RES	OWNER	1127 KENT ST WHITE ROCK
8:30	14	236	0005406.000	Res	P14RES	OWNER	1127 KENT ST WHITE ROCK
8:30	14	236	0005406.000	Res	P14RES	OWNER	1127 KENT ST WHITE ROCK
8:30	14	236	0005406.000	Res	P14RES	OWNER	1127 KENT ST WHITE ROCK
9:10	11	306	D-224-082-49-0	Res	P11RES	OWNER	5062 WILLOW SPRINGS DR DELTA
9:10	11	306	D-224-082-49-0	Res	P11RES	OWNER	5062 WILLOW SPRINGS DR DELTA
9:50	14	326	6081-15006-9	Res	P14RES	THIRD PARTY	13283 56 AVE SURREY
9:50	14	326	6081-15006-9	Res	P14RES	OWNER	13283 56 AVE SURREY
9:50	14	326	6081-15006-9	Res	P14RES	OWNER	13283 56 AVE SURREY
11:10	14	236	0001830.004	Res	P14RES	OWNER	1285 EVERALL ST WHITE ROCK
11:50	14	326	2210-04022-X	Res	P14RES	OWNER	13027 106 AVE SURREY
11:50	14	326	2210-04022-X	Res	P14RES	OWNER	13027 106 AVE SURREY
11:50	14	326	2210-04022-X	Res	P14RES	OWNER	13027 106 AVE SURREY
11:50	14	326	2210-04022-X	Res	P14RES	OWNER	13027 106 AVE SURREY
13:00	14	326	5253-01002-6	Res	P14RES	OWNER	16118 40 AVE SURREY
13:40	11	306	D-157-611-00-0	Res	P11RES	OWNER	7941 110 ST DELTA
13:40	11	306	D-157-611-00-0	Res	P11RES	OWNER	7941 110 ST DELTA
15:00	11	306	D-313-450-03-0	Res	P11RES	OWNER	30 CENTENNIAL PKY DELTA
15:00	11	306	D-313-450-03-0	Res	P11RES	OWNER	30 CENTENNIAL PKY DELTA
15:40	14	326	2240-09008-X	Res	P14RES	OWNER	10683 141A ST SURREY
15:40	14	326	2240-09008-X	Res	P14RES	OWNER	10683 141A ST SURREY
15:40	14	326	2240-09008-X	Res	P14RES	OWNER	10683 141A ST SURREY